

Misc Case 867 of 2023

Order dt 13.06.2024

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance.

S/R is not yet received. Surety takes no step.

The case is adjourned today.

To **04.07.2024** for S/R and appearance.

Chief Judicial Magistrate , Howrah